111 00000 280 7

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
. (Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL					
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)					
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



200286437302

06/06/16--01002--004 **25.00

16 JUN -6 AM 8: 14 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEL FLORIDA



CSC T WILMINGTON
Suite 400
2711 Centerville Road
Wilmington De 19808
800-927-9800
302-636-5454 FAX

To: REGISTRATION SECTION DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

From: Janis M. Smith janis.smith@cscglobal.com

Date: June 1, 2016

Order#: 155784-004

Re: ADVANCED FLOORING & DESIGN DIVISION OF ISI, LLC

Enclosed please find:

XX Change of Registered Agent and Office.

XX Check in the amount of \$25 .

Please take the following action:

XX File in your office on a routine basis.

XX Issue Proof of Filing.

XX Please return evidence to the following:

Attn: Janis M. Smith c/o Corporation Service Company 2711 Centerville Road, Suite 400 Wilmington, DE 19808

XX Return envelope is also enclosed for your convenience.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If there are any problems or questions with this filing, please call our office.

QUCA.XCOA

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

a) _	8500 PARKLINE DRIVE Principal office address of limited lia		4.5				
., .			(b)	5 COM	IMERCE WAY		
	(Note: MUST BE STREET A		_ (0)		Mailing address of limited l	-	
	SUITE 108		_	SUITE 10	06		
	ORLANDO, FL	32809		HAMILTO	ON, NJ 08691		
	06/01/2011		_	M110000	02803		
	Date of filing/registration in	r Florida	4.		Document number		
(a)	NICHOLSON CARL E				_		
	Registered Agent and Registered Office show	wn on the records of th	e Florida l	Dept. of State	e:		
	8500 PARKLINE DRIVE						
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE F	LORIDA STREET A	DDRESS)		_		
					province &		
					- <u>></u> 0	ं 👼	
	Orlando	, FL_	32809		- 32		
					name of the state		
b) .	Corporation Service Company	A NEW Day 1 C				် ကော်	ng dumn
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and	or NEW Registered C	office add	ress:	n in		A1 40
	4004 Unive Step et				Ξ:		maken.
						-	. stek.
	NEW Registered Office Address.				Or N	_ =	
					-		
	Tallahassee	, FL_	32301	-	_		
char it w /we	nge or changes are made, the Florida vill be identical. Or, in the case of a line authorized by an affirmative vote	street address of t Florida limited lial of the members of	he regist bility con the limi imited li	ered office npany, it is led liability ability con	e and the business offi- s hereby confirmed that y company or as other npany.	ce of the	registered ange(s)
gnat	ure of amember of authorized representative	of a member	<u> </u>	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		signee	
visio obli ere figa	ons of all statutes relative to the projections of my position as registered ly reflect a change in the registered in writing of this shange	per and complete pagent as provided office address, 1 ho	performa for in C ereby co	nce of my hapter 605 nfirm that	duties, and I am famili 5, F.S. Or, if this docu the limited liability co	iar with ment is mpany l	and accept being filed ias been
	e li chant w	Date of filing/registration in (a) NICHOLSON CARL E Registered Agent and Registered Office shows 8500 PARKLINE DRIVE Registered Office Address (MUST BE F Orlando Corporation Service Company Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and 1201 Hays Street NEW Registered Office Address: Tallahassee e limited liability company is not organ change or changes are made, the Florida at will be identical. Or, in the case of a were authorized by an affirmative vote articles of organization or the operating construction of the operating construction of the appointment as registered in the registered are light in writing of this shange.	Date of filing/registration in Florida NICHOLSON CARL E Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the 8500 PARKLINE DRIVE Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A) Orlando , FL Orlan	Date of filing/registration in Florida NICHOLSON CARL E Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida I 8500 PARKLINE DRIVE Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) Orlando , FL 32809 Orlando , FL 32809 Description Service Company Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address 1201 Hays Street NEW Registered Office Address: Tallahassee , FL 32301 e limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the schange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the regist it will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability converse authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limitarticles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act to resist one of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performatives of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performative or a position of an eregistered agent as provided for in Correlly reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby contribution writing of this thange	Date of filing/registration in Florida A. NICHOLSON CARL E Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State 8500 PARKLINE DRIVE Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) Orlando , FL 32809 Description Service Company Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: 1201 Hays Street NEW Registered Office Address: Tallahassee , FL 32301 e limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida street address of the registered office at will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is divere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this cappisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 60 agently reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that light in writing of this shange.	Date of filing/registration in Florida 4. Document number (a) NICHOLSON CARL E Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: 8500 PARKLINE DRIVE Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) Orlando ,FL 32809 Corporation Service Company Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: 1201 Hays Street NEW Registered Office Address: Tallahassee ,FL 32301 e limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed the vector of the definition of the definition of the organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company or as other articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company or as other articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company or as other articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. Jill Cilmi, Authorized Person Printed or typed name of problem of the proper and compete performance of my duties, and I am family obligations of my position as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to act in the capacity. I further agree of the proper and compete performance of my duties, and I am family obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document of the limited liability company is added to the proper and compete performance of my duties, and I am family all and my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is a provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is a provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is a position of the shange in the registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is a provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is a provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is a provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is a provided	Date of filing/registration in Florida 4. Document number (a) NICHOLSON CARL E Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: 8500 PARKLINE DRIVE Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) Orlando ,FL 32809 Corporation Service Company Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: 1201 Hays Street NEW Registered Office Address: Tallahassee ,FL 32301 e elimited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed the twill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the charge or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the twill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, articles of Organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company or as otherwise prearticles of Organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company or so the organization of the pretating agreement of the limited liability company. Jill Climi, Authorized Person Printed or typed name of signee or the organization as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is greely reflect a change in the registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is greely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company is listed, writing of this Anange.

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00